APN# 002-079-26

DEFAULT JUDGMENT

Type of Document

(Example: Declaration of Homestead, Quit Claim Deed, etc.)

Recording Requested by:

CREDIT BUREAU OF ELKO COUNTY, INC.

Return To:

Name CREDIT BUREAU OF ELKO COUNTY, INC.

Address PO BOX 1387

City/State/Zip ELKO, NV 89803

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111,312 Section 1-2

(An additional recording fee of $1.00 will apply)

This cover page must be typed or printed clearly in black ink only.

CS 02107

poc # 0214960

P4720/2610 pg: 04 AM
OfFFicial Record

Recording reguested By
CREDIT BUREAL OF ELKO COUNTY

Eureka County — NV
Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: $17.00 Page 4 of &
RPTT: Recarded By: FES

P

2214960




AFFIRMATION
PURSUANT TO NRS 239B.030

THE UNDERSIGNED DOES HEREBY AFFIRM THAT THE PRECEDING
JUDGMENT BY DEFAULT SUBMITTED FOR RECORDING
FILED IN CASE NUMBER __ 09CV000107C

X _Does not contain the social security number of any person
-OR-
____Contains the social security number of a person as required by:

A. A specific state or federal law, to wit:
NRS 31 Bt 8eq.

B. For the administration of a public program
-OR-
. For an application for a federal or state agent.
Aara, laaa
Sign name
Hord) Loty
Print name

H-1Q-10

Date

AN R I 0214080 2oc 293 i‘::?‘”éi?:“’



i0

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No._(04 (‘VDDDL@ 1

CASE NUMBER 0S9CV0O0OGC107C F:g g z— E)
FEB - 2009
BEOWAWE JUSTICE COURT
By

IN THE JUSTICE COURT CF BECWAWE TOWNSHIP,

COUNTY CF EUREKA, STATE OF NEVADA

CREDIT BUREAU OF ELKO COUNTY, INC.
A NEVADA CORPORATION,

PLAINTIFE,

VS JUDGMENT BY DEFAULT

EARL REGER

DEFENDANT

In this acticon the Defendant, EARL REGER
having been regularly served with process, and having failed to
and answer the Plaintiff’s Complaint filed herein, the legal
time for answering -« having expired and no answer having heen filed
the default of the said Defendant, EARL REGER
in the premises, having been duly entered according to law; upon
the application of gaid Plaintiff to the court, for the principal
sum of $9721.00 statutocry rate of interest, attorney
feeg §500.00, and court cost of $18%83.C0, pursuant to the
prayer of the Complaint and in accordance with the Affidavit of

MICHAEL SHURTZ on file herein.

04/20/20818

BIEATOETMN 0214960 2205 86 ruce ot



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

29

21

22

23 .

24

25

26

27

28

NOW THEREFORE, by virtue of law and by reason of the premises
aforesaid:

TT IS ORDERED, ADJUDGED, AND DECREED that the Plaintiff,
CREDIT BUREAU OF ELKO COUNTY, INC., does have and recover from the
said Defendant, EARL REGER, in the sum
of $9721.00 together with interest thereon at the
statutory rate from the date of sexrvice of Summons and Complaint
on Defendant EARL REGER it’s cost of suit
in the sum of $193.00 and a reasonable attorney fee in the

sum of $500.00.

Dated this & day of ' SoraB Ll , 2010.

(imjLZ%Zadaz//(£7;(:%jé;g?

JUSTICE OF THE PEACE

AFFIRMATION
Pursuant to NRS 238 B. 030
This document does not contain
a Societ Security Nurmber.

e~ L S o M

4pofd

24/20/2010

Baok 499
187 rage:

Page-

| REAC AN DA 0 0214960



