DOC # 0214960

0/1/20/2010

08:04 AM

Official Record

Recording requested By CREDIT BUREAU OF ELKO COUNTY

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: **\$17.00**RPTT:

Page 1 of 4 Recorded By: FES

Book- 499 Page- 0184



APN# 002-019-26

DEFAULT JUDGMENT

Type of Document

(Example: Declaration of Homestead, Quit Claim Deed, etc.)

Recording Requested by:

CREDIT BUREAU OF ELKO COUNTY, INC.

Return To:

Name CREDIT BUREAU OF ELKO COUNTY, INC.

Address PO BOX 1387

City/State/Zip ELKO, NV 89803

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Section 1-2 (An additional recording fee of \$1.00 will apply)

This cover page must be typed or printed clearly in black ink only.

CS 02/07

## AFFIRMATION PURSUANT TO NRS 239B.030

THE UNDERSIGNED DOES HEREBY AFFIRM THAT THE PRECEDIN
JUDGMENT BY DEFAULT SUBMITTED FOR RECORDING
FILED IN CASE NUMBER 09CV000107C
X Does not contain the social security number of any person
-OR-
Contains the social security number of a person as required by:
A. A specific state or federal law, to wit:
<u>NRS 31 Et. Seq.</u>
P. Freshard Str. C. County array
B. For the administration of a public program
-OR-
C. For an application for a federal or state agent.
Kandi Lura
Sign name
Kardi Lara
Print name
4-10-10
Date
\ \ \

	No. 09 (VOX) D 76
1	CASE NUMBER 09CV000107C
2	FEB - C 2009
3	BEOWAWE JUSTICE COUR
4	3y Lina
5	
6	IN THE JUSTICE COURT OF BEOWAWE TOWNSHIP,
7	COUNTY OF EUREKA, STATE OF NEVADA
8	CREDIT BUREAU OF ELKO COUNTY, INC.
9	A NEVADA CORPORATION,
10	PLAINTIFF,
11	VS JUDGMENT BY DEFAULT
12	EARL REGER
13	
14	DEFENDANT
15	
16	In this action the Defendant, EARL REGER
17	having been regularly served with process, and having failed to
18	and answer the Plaintiff's Complaint filed herein, the legal
19	time for answering having expired and no answer having been filed
20	the default of the said Defendant, EARL REGER
21	in the premises, having been duly entered according to law; upon
22	the application of said Plaintiff to the court, for the principal
23	sum of \$9721.00 statutory rate of interest, attorney
24	fees \$500.00, and court cost of \$193.00, pursuant to the
25	prayer of the Complaint and in accordance with the Affidavit of
26	MICHAEL SHURTZ on file herein.
27	

0214960 Book:499 04/20/2010 Page: 186 Page. 3 of 4

28

1	NOW THEREFORE, by virtue of law and by reason of the premises
2	aforesaid:
3	IT IS ORDERED, ADJUDGED, AND DECREED that the Plaintiff,
4	CREDIT BUREAU OF ELKO COUNTY, INC., does have and recover from the
5	said Defendant, EARL REGER, in the sum
6	of \$9721.00 together with interest thereon at the
7	statutory rate from the date of service of Summons and Complaint
8	on Defendant EARL REGER it's cost of suit
9	in the sum of \$193.00 and a reasonable attorney fee in the
10	sum of \$500.00.
11	
12	Dated this STH day of FERRUARY, 2010.
13	JUSTICE OF THE PEACE
14	OUDITED OF THE TEACH,
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23 .	
24	
25	
26	A MENERY CENTRY THAT THE FOREGOT!
27	IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF TO AFFIRMATION
28	Pursuant to NRS 239 B. 030
	This document does not contain a Social Security Number.